
Open Events

Looking for a Reception Place?
Come and see what we do!

Tranmere Park Primary

“Pupils are kind to one another. They respect and celebrate difference and 

appreciate the school’s strong sense of community”

Behaviour and Attitudes graded ‘Outstanding’ - Ofsted 2022

Open Event  

9.30am 

Tues 8th Oct

Thur 10th Oct

Tues 15th Oct

Thur 17th Oct

Mon 21st Oct

Thur 24th Oct

Open Event  

9.30am 

Tues 5th Nov

Thur 7th Nov

Mon 11th Nov

Wed 13th Nov

Wed 20th Nov

Open Evening  

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 6th Nov

Stay and Play Sessions 

10.30am - 11.30am

Sat 12th Oct

Sat 16th Nov

Why not come along and give your child a 
little taste of school? Have a coffee, see the 

Reception unit, meet the staff and other 
parents whilst your child has a play!

(Due to staffing this is only open to pre-school children 

who will start school in Sept 25)

﻿
Pupil outcomes in the top 5% of schools nationally

Book a Place
To book a place at one of our open events 

contact the school office by:

Phone: 01943 875050

Email: secretary@tranmerepark.leeds.sch.uk

Be Yourself                           Be Your Best                             Be Team Tranmere




